
updated 6/25/2024

Webster Rd. Improvements Est Range = $250,000 to $350,000 Plan Holders List  

Bid Open Date: 7/2/2024    Bid Open Time: 2:00 PM     Bid First Tier Contractors Due By: 4:00pm    Location:  Clackamas River Water Board Room
Company/Agency Contact Address Phone E-mail Date Addenda

1 DJC Project Center Plan Room 11 NE MLK Jr. Blvd. Ste 201 Portland OR 97232 503-274-0624 plancenter@djcoregon.com 6/12/2004

2 Builders Excchange of Washington Tina Spah 2607 Wetmore Ave Everett WA 98201 425-258-1303 production@bxwa.com 6/12/2024

3 SCE Lori Cooley 2256 Judson St. SE Salem OR 97302 503-362-7957 lori@sceonline.org 6/12/2024

4 Kerr Contractors Oregon LLC Quinn Cox PO Box 1060 Woodburn OR 97071 971-216-0050 qcox@kerrcontractors.com 6/12/2024

5 Plan Center Northwest Brie Kidwell PO Box 2486 Clackamas OR 97015 503-650-0148 brie@plancenternw.com 6/13/2024

6 Seattle DJC Plan Center 83 Columbia St. Ste. 200 Seattle WA 98104 206-622-8272 plans@djc.com 6/13/2024

7 Eugene Builders Exchange Jeremy Moritz 2460 W 11th Ave Eugene OR 97402 541-484-5331 projects@ebe.org 6/13/2024

8 Deltek Source Management 2291 Wood Oak Dr Herndon VA 20171 206-373-9500 sourcemanagement@deltek.com 6/13/2024

9 P&C Construction Rosanna Williamson 2133 NW York Street Portland OR 97210 503-665-0165 rosanna@builtbypandc.com 6/14/2024

10 Dodge
300 American metro Blvd. #185 Hamilton Township NJ 

08619
877-784-9556 Dodge.docs@construction.com 6/14/2024

11 Constructconnect Maw Cabrera 3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 513-458-8513 mae.cabrera@constructconnect.com 6/17/2024

12 The Saunders Co Inc. Jeff Sitz 701 E Third St Newberg OR 97132 503-550-9958 jeff@thesaunderscompany.net 6/17/2024

13 D &D Concrete and Utilities Inc Don Nienke 8319 S Gribble Rd Canby OR 97013 503-206-5229 don@ddcui.com 6/17/2024

14 Construction Bid Source Construction Bid Source PO Box 1735 Templeton CA 93465 408-483-1517 liz@constructionbidsource.com 6/24/2024

15 Core & Main Walter Beach 6720 McEwan Rd Lake Oswego OR 97035 503-620-9123 walter.beach@coreandmain.com 6/25/2024

16 Douglas Plan Center Diane Chartier 3076 NE Diamond Lake Blvd. Ste. B Roseburg OR 97470 541-440-9030 plans@dcplancenter.com 6/25/2024
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